State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

SALINE County

ARKANSAS EQUIPMNT PAINTING LLC
2201 AEP RD
BENTON, AR 720198426

CUDDLES & HUGS
5802 CONGO RD
BENTON, AR 720196902

VINTAGE DE'COR
20799 ARCH ST
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722069222

MIRRORED IMAGE AUTO DETAILING
417 W SOUTH ST
BENTON, AR 720154251

BELLA BRIDESMAIDS
1026 MILLER CV
BENTON, AR 720192060

CREMEBELLACREME BOUTIQUE LLC
14045 MAGNOLIA GLEN DR
ALEXANDER, AR 720021760

CHANCHARAN AUTO GROUP INC
224 E SEVIER ST
BENTON, AR 720153854

YANKEES IMPORTS LLC
224 E SEVIER ST
BENTON, AR 720153854

BB KARS INC
224 E SEVIER ST
BENTON, AR 720153854

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/07/2024

00304406-SLS
03/07/2024

54409740-SLS
03/06/2024

64563061-SLS

02/09/2023
05/25/2023
54733481-SLS

01/27/2023
02/17/2023
54985313-SLS

11/05/2022
12/07/2022
77317715-SLS

10/29/2022
12/01/2022
54862494-SLS

09/03/2022
10/05/2022
54561508-SLS

09/03/2022
10/05/2022
54690883-SLS
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ORRS APPLIANCE SERVICES
2014 ROBINWOOD CT
BENTON, AR 720152756

LAUREN N. BOLDING
905 QUEENS CT
BENTON, AR 720197800

ALEX'S ONE STOP TRAILER SHOP
19039 1-30 SOUTH
BENTON, AR 720152027

ROBERT SUMMERS
5803 PIERCE MANSE LOOP
BENTON, AR 720198544

RESCUE 1 LAWN CARE LLC
721A NORMANDY ST
BENTON, AR 720150000

MLS LAWN SERVICE
7928 DRYE RD
BENTON, AR 720198710

DUTY CALLS CLEANING SERVICES LLC
1000 CROSSING LOOP
BRYANT, AR 720228052

TRAVIS HONEYCUTT DISTRIBUTION
221 E MAPLE
BENTON, AR 720154419

DAKOOPSTA HOUSE IT
20511 MAPLE CREEK RD
HENSLEY, AR 720659009

TIMBERLINE ADVENTURE PARK
3200 S REYNOLDS RD
BAUXITE, AR 720119632

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

04/09/2022
06/10/2022
87736232-SLS

02/28/2022
05/03/2022
54540178-SLS

01/13/2022
01/24/2022
54523536-SLS

12/01/2021
02/04/2022
65768853-SLS

07/09/2019
07/17/2019
58267199-SLS

03/13/2019
04/22/2019
70715420-SLS

02/11/2019
04/22/2019
66367215-SLS

07/02/2018
08/02/2018
76562774-SLS

04/06/2018
05/17/2018
71617030-SLS

01/19/2018
01/29/2018
65913935-SLS
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TIMBERLINE PAINTBALL
3200 S REYNOLDS RD
BAUXITE, AR 720119632

SANDY SHORES SNO CONES
2902 KENNEDY DR
HENSLEY, AR 720659197

ASI
3525 ALCOA RD
BENTON, AR 720158873

RAW PERFORMANCE AUTO
6420 E SARDIS RD
HENSLEY, AR 720659372

BABURY LLC
616 N MAIN ST
BENTON, AR 720153718

BABURY LLC
616 N MAIN ST
BENTON, AR 720153718

FAMILY LEGACY HOMES
5484 HIGHWAY 67
BENTON, AR 720157870

ROK RENTALS & EQUIPMENT LLC
18019 INTERSTATE 30 S
BENTON, AR 720152739

PRATER HEATING & AC
7095 REECE DR
HENSLEY, AR 720658050

EXCAVATING SERVICES LLC
926 E LAWSON RD
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722105002

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

01/19/2018
01/29/2018
55564708-WHW

09/29/2017
11/09/2017
69966002-SLS

06/30/2017
07/11/2017
61415679-SLS

06/14/2017
06/22/2017
70566760-SLS

04/06/2017
05/23/2017
60663301-SLS

04/06/2017
05/23/2017
63813276-WHW

02/17/2017
02/28/2017
57663210-SLS

01/24/2017
02/01/2017
76113536-SLS

05/12/2016
06/20/2016
66363732-SLS

03/30/2016
12/31/2016
12052218-WHW
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KOUTURE JEWELS
5701 PIERCE MANSE
BENTON, AR 720190000

H AND H HYDRAULICS LLC
408 DEMUTH LN
BENTON, AR 720197941

REEDEFINING
1600 HIGHWAY 35 S
BENTON, AR 720155578

REEDEFINING LLC
1600 HIGHWAY 35 S
BENTON, AR 720155578

BULLDOG LOCK & KEY LLC
14014 CHERYLWOOD RD
ALEXANDER, AR 720021693

ADVANTAGE HEALTH EDI
1102 W SOUTH ST
BENTON, AR 720154066

KEITH MOREHART
211 SE3RD ST
BRYANT, AR 720224033

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/16/2016
04/11/2016
76413862-SLS

06/08/2015
07/23/2015
12168206-SLS

03/13/2015
04/28/2015
00317716-SLS

03/13/2015
04/28/2015
12320967-WHW

05/08/2013
06/07/2013
56310574-SLS

05/04/2013
06/14/2013
00304560-SLS

02/28/2013
04/08/2013
70110272-SLS



