SALINE County

ARKANSAS EQUIPMNT PAINTING LLC 2201 AEP RD BENTON, AR 720198426	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/07/2024 00304406-SLS
CUDDLES & HUGS 5802 CONGO RD BENTON, AR 720196902	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/07/2024 54409740-SLS
VINTAGE DE'COR 20799 ARCH ST LITTLE ROCK, AR 722069222	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	03/06/2024 64563061-SLS
MIRRORED IMAGE AUTO DETAILING 417 W SOUTH ST BENTON, AR 720154251	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/09/2023 05/25/2023 54733481-SLS
BELLA BRIDESMAIDS 1026 MILLER CV BENTON, AR 720192060	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/27/2023 02/17/2023 54985313-SLS
CREMEBELLACREME BOUTIQUE LLC 14045 MAGNOLIA GLEN DR ALEXANDER, AR 720021760	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	11/05/2022 12/07/2022 77317715-SLS
CHANCHARAN AUTO GROUP INC 224 E SEVIER ST BENTON, AR 720153854	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	10/29/2022 12/01/2022 54862494-SLS
YANKEES IMPORTS LLC 224 E SEVIER ST BENTON, AR 720153854	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	09/03/2022 10/05/2022 54561508-SLS
BB KARS INC 224 E SEVIER ST BENTON, AR 720153854	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	09/03/2022 10/05/2022 54690883-SLS

ORRS APPLIANCE SERVICES	Date Served	04/09/2022
2014 ROBINWOOD CT	Date Closed	06/10/2022
BENTON, AR 720152756	Account ID	87736232-SLS
LAUREN N. BOLDING	Date Served	02/28/2022
905 QUEENS CT	Date Closed	05/03/2022
BENTON, AR 720197800	Account ID	54540178-SLS
ALEX'S ONE STOP TRAILER SHOP	Date Served	01/13/2022
19039 I-30 SOUTH	Date Closed	01/24/2022
BENTON, AR 720152027	Account ID	54523536-SLS
ROBERT SUMMERS	Date Served	12/01/2021
5803 PIERCE MANSE LOOP	Date Closed	02/04/2022
BENTON, AR 720198544	Account ID	65768853-SLS
RESCUE 1 LAWN CARE LLC	Date Served	07/09/2019
721A NORMANDY ST	Date Closed	07/17/2019
BENTON, AR 720150000	Account ID	58267199-SLS
MLS LAWN SERVICE	Date Served	03/13/2019
7928 DRYE RD	Date Closed	04/22/2019
BENTON, AR 720198710	Account ID	70715420-SLS
DUTY CALLS CLEANING SERVICES LLC	Date Served	02/11/2019
1000 CROSSING LOOP	Date Closed	04/22/2019
BRYANT, AR 720228052	Account ID	66367215-SLS
TRAVIS HONEYCUTT DISTRIBUTION	Date Served	07/02/2018
221 E MAPLE	Date Closed	08/02/2018
BENTON, AR 720154419	Account ID	76562774-SLS
DAKOOPSTA HOUSE IT	Date Served	04/06/2018
20511 MAPLE CREEK RD	Date Closed	05/17/2018
HENSLEY, AR 720659009	Account ID	71617030-SLS
TIMBERLINE ADVENTURE PARK	Date Served	01/19/2018
3200 S REYNOLDS RD	Date Closed	01/29/2018
BAUXITE, AR 720119632	Account ID	65913935-SLS

TIMBERLINE PAINTBALL	Date Served	01/19/2018
3200 S REYNOLDS RD	Date Closed	01/29/2018
BAUXITE, AR 720119632	Account ID	55564708-WHW
SANDY SHORES SNO CONES	Date Served	09/29/2017
2902 KENNEDY DR	Date Closed	11/09/2017
HENSLEY, AR 720659197	Account ID	69966002-SLS
ASI	Date Served	06/30/2017
3525 ALCOA RD	Date Closed	07/11/2017
BENTON, AR 720158873	Account ID	61415679-SLS
RAW PERFORMANCE AUTO	Date Served	06/14/2017
6420 E SARDIS RD	Date Closed	06/22/2017
HENSLEY, AR 720659372	Account ID	70566760-SLS
BABURY LLC	Date Served	04/06/2017
616 N MAIN ST	Date Closed	05/23/2017
BENTON, AR 720153718	Account ID	60663301-SLS
BABURY LLC	Date Served	04/06/2017
616 N MAIN ST	Date Closed	05/23/2017
BENTON, AR 720153718	Account ID	63813276-WHW
FAMILY LEGACY HOMES	Date Served	02/17/2017
5484 HIGHWAY 67	Date Closed	02/28/2017
BENTON, AR 720157870	Account ID	57663210-SLS
ROK RENTALS & EQUIPMENT LLC	Date Served	01/24/2017
18019 INTERSTATE 30 S	Date Closed	02/01/2017
BENTON, AR 720152739	Account ID	76113536-SLS
PRATER HEATING & AC	Date Served	05/12/2016
7095 REECE DR	Date Closed	06/20/2016
HENSLEY, AR 720658050	Account ID	66363732-SLS
EXCAVATING SERVICES LLC	Date Served	03/30/2016
926 E LAWSON RD	Date Closed	12/31/2016
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722105002	Account ID	12052218-WHW

KOUTURE JEWELS	Date Served	02/16/2016
5701 PIERCE MANSE	Date Closed	04/11/2016
BENTON, AR 720190000	Account ID	76413862-SLS
H AND H HYDRAULICS LLC	Date Served	06/08/2015
408 DEMUTH LN	Date Closed	07/23/2015
BENTON, AR 720197941	Account ID	12168206-SLS
REEDEFINING	Date Served	03/13/2015
1600 HIGHWAY 35 S	Date Closed	04/28/2015
BENTON, AR 720155578	Account ID	00317716-SLS
REEDEFINING LLC	Date Served	03/13/2015
1600 HIGHWAY 35 S	Date Closed	04/28/2015
BENTON, AR 720155578	Account ID	12320967-WHW
BULLDOG LOCK & KEY LLC	Date Served	05/08/2013
14014 CHERYLWOOD RD	Date Closed	06/07/2013
ALEXANDER, AR 720021693	Account ID	56310574-SLS
ADVANTAGE HEALTH EDI	Date Served	05/04/2013
1102 W SOUTH ST	Date Closed	06/14/2013
BENTON, AR 720154066	Account ID	00304560-SLS
KEITH MOREHART	Date Served	02/28/2013
211 SE 3RD ST	Date Closed	04/08/2013
BRYANT, AR 720224033	Account ID	70110272-SLS